Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

10.07190002

10.07190025

10.07190003

10.07190004

10.07190005

10.07190006

10.07190006X

10.07190007

Rope @ range
mm

2.5

Stainless Eye Terminal

Q ss

Eye terminals for pressing or swaging onto stainless steel wire rope. They are mainly used as an attachment to rigging screws or forks.

Material: Stainless steel AISI 316.

Marking: logo, wire size and swage depth.

Temperature range: -50°C to +100°C and briefly up to +200°C

Finish: High polished.
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